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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 53558

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Planer Type Milling Machine,

universal, ATC

Brand: TITAN
Model:

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

2009 used

basic design
basic design: gantry type

Working Range -cubic-
number of processing axes (excl
parallel axes):

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

Z-axis travel:

rotating range B-axis from:
rotating range B-axis up to:
rotating range C-axis from:
rotating range C-axis up to:

Table
table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):

spindle / head

spindle revolutions (max):
tool fixture: HSK E63
drive power:

Tool magazine
number of positions:

Electrical specifications
total power consumption:
mains voltage:

mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

CNC controls SIEMENS 840 D SL

5

5300 mm
3300 mm
1500 mm
110°
-110°
210°
-210°

4800 mm
2700 mm

24000 /min

18 kw

45 kW
400 V
50 Hz

6800 mm

4500 mm

5300 mm
15000 kg

Additional Information:

Equipment:

- 5-axis woodworking center equipped with a 2-axis

head

- Vacuum pump (Busch R5)

- Chip extraction system

- Table load max. 1000kg/m3

X/Y axis rack and pinion drive
Z axis glass scale

Additional spare parts available
- Used milling spindle
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Video Template:
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